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John Randall Jefferies, Esq. 
Christopher H. Byrd, Esq. 

FENNEMORE CRAIG, P.C. 
300 South Fourth St. 14th  Floor 

Las Vegas, NV 89101 
Telephone: (702) 692-8000 
Facsimile: (702) 692-8099 

E-mail: rjefferies@fclaw.com  
cbyrd@fclaw.com   

Dated this 29th day of January, 2019. 

FENNEMORE CRAIG, P.C. 

/s/Christopher H. Byrd, Esq. 

John Randall Jefferies, Es 	o. 3512) 
Christopher H. Byrd, Esq. o. 1633) 
300 South Fourth St. 14'Floor 
Las Vegas, NV 89101 
-and- 
Mary E. Bacon, Esq. (No. 12686) 
Spencer Fane, LLP 
300 S. Fourth Street Suite 950 
Las Vegas, NV 89101 
-and- 
Marquis Aurbach Coffin 
Michah S. Echols, Esq. (No. 8437) 
Cody S. Mounteer, Es No. 11220) 
Tom W. Stewart, Esq. o. 14280) 
10001 Park Run Drive 
Las Vegas, NV 89145 

Attorneys for Cross Atmellant/Resbondent 
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1 	 CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE  

2 	I hereby certify that this document was filed electronically with the 

3 Nevada Supreme Court on the 29th day of January, 2019 and was served 

4 electronically in accordance with the Master Service List and via the United 

5 States Mail, first class, postage prepaid, addressed as follows: 

6 PEEL BRIMLEY LLP 

7 Eric B. Zimbelman 
(ezembelman@peelbrimley.com )  

8 Richard L. Peel 
(rpeel@peelbrimley.com )  
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10 

MARQUIS AURBACH COFFING 

Micah S. Echols 
(mechols@macklaw.com )  
Cody S. Mounteer 
(cmounteer@macklaw.co )  
Tom W. Stewart 
(tstewart@maclaw.corn)  

11 
	I further certify that I served a copy of this document by mailing a 

12 true and correct copy thereof, postage prepaid, addressed to: 

13 	 /s/Trista Day 

14 
	

An employee of Fennemore Craig P.C. 
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